
1st 16.00ea

2nd 12.00ea

3rd 9.00ea

T4th 4.00ea

4.00ea

T6th

8th

9th 

10th

Closest to the Pin  

#13 5' 5.00

#16 1'9" 5.00

Mark Thibeault

Beverly Doughty
38Wanda Goodwin

Stanlee Emerson
35

27-Aug Tuesday Senior League

26

2-Player BB Net 

David Brown 32

Tom Graham

Ed Doughty

Ed Doughty

Kevin Brown
Brien Richards 31

Rollie Seguin

34

Scores

Leo Murawski

Players

Reggie Grant
30Paul Cobb

Ed Doughty

Richard Burnell

Steave Bearce
32Paul Greenwood

Mark LaVoie
33Ric Gaudet

Richard Lindsey
33Neil Maietta




