## 27-Aug

## Tuesday Senior League 2-Player BB Net

<u>Players</u>				Scores				
<u>1st</u>	Ed Doughty Leo Murawski		26	]16.00ea				
<u>2nd</u>	Reggie Grant Paul Cobb		30	12.00ea				
<u>3rd</u>	Kevin Brown Brien Richards		31	]9.00ea				
<u>T4th</u>	Rollie Seguin David Brown		32	4.00ea				
	Steave Bearce Paul Greenwood		32	4.00ea				
<u>T6th</u>	Mark LaVoie Ric Gaudet		33					
	Richard Lindsey Neil Maietta		33					
<u>8th</u>	Tom Graham Mark Thibeault		34					
<u>9th</u>	Stanlee Emerson Richard Burnell		35					
<u>10th</u>	Beverly Doughty Wanda Goodwin		38	]				
Closest to the Pin								
		<u>#13</u>	#13 Ed Doughty		5'	5.00		
		<u>#16</u>	Ed Doug	ıhty	1'9"	5.00		